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OLICE

2/13/2021
2/21/2021
3/7/2021

4/17/2021
7/5/2021

8/7/2021

8/14/2021
8/19/2021
8/20/2021
12/2/2021

Officer-Involved Shootings
308 Dallas NE

616 San Mateo NE

1101 Montaino Rd NE

10416 Coyote Canyon PI NW

5920 Osuna Rd NE

23 Short St Moriarty, NM
9121 Menaul Blvd NE
1105 Juan Tabo NE

1811 Arno Blvd SE

2600 Americare Ct N.W.

Non-Fatal
Fatal
Non-Fatal
Fatal
Non-Fatal
Fatal
Fatal
Non-Fatal
Non-Fatal
Non-Fatal

21-0011959
21-0013737
21-0017967
21-0029185
21-0052185
21-000834

21-0064418
21-0065439
21-0065798
21-0035466
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